2024 Summer Teams

EAST CONFERENCE
TAVERN/TEAMS DIV CAPTAIN CONTACT# EMAIL TAVERN LOCATION PHONE#
MILL LANE A RJ Kelly (973) 525-7104 rikelly@optonline.net Mill Lane Tavern 8 Mill Ln, Rockaway (973) 627-9798
WML 1 A Sam Morris (973) 876-1959 wmldarts@gmail.com White Meadow Lake Country Club 100 White Meadow Rd, Rockaway (973) 627-5300
TAVERN/ROCKS A Joey Van Saders (973) 886-8203 canonff209@yahoo.com Tavern On The Rocks 9 Wall St, Rockaway (973) 625-8844
ADAMS BEER GARDEN A Jacqui Correa (908) 334-0081 jacquicorrea@yahoo.com Adam's Beer Garden 123 Hibernia Ave, Rockaway (973) 627-9617
NOMADS A Mark Chiarolanza (973) 865-2735 mchiarolanza@yahoo.com Adam's Beer Garden 123 Hibernia Ave, Rockaway (973) 627-9617
'''''' BlkSX B JimHatch  (862)266-2436  jhatch8168@vahoo.com Lake HopatcongElks 201 Howard Bivd, Mt Arlington  (973) 398-9835
ELKS I B Kevin Macula (973) 229-3818 macula.kevin@gmail.com Lake Hopatcong Elks 201 Howard Blvd, Mt Arlington (973) 398-9835
WML-Misfits B Andrew Clifford (973) 262-4714 Apcliff123@icloud.com White Meadow Lake Country Club 100 White Meadow Rd, Rockaway (973) 627-5300
ELKS 1 B Scott Krepps (973) 980-4933 skfrogtown@gmail.com Lake Hopatcong Elks 201 Howard Blvd, Mt Arlington (973) 398-9835
WML-Slezak B Barbara Slezak (973) 960 6825 bslzk@yahoo.com White Meadow Lake Country Club 100 White Meadow Rd, Rockaway (973) 627-5300
OFFICERS NAME CONTACT# EMAIL Statisticians
President Scott Price (973) 670-2769 scott price@earthlink.net ALL PLAYER ADDS MUST BE APPROVED BY A BOARD MEMBER
Vice President Anthony Smorra (973) 580-7423 asmorra@hotmail.com EAST
Vice President Charlie Kiselosky (973) 432-3918 chaskis@aol.com STATISTICIAN:
Director of Stats & Ratings Sam Morris (973) 876-1959 wmldarts@gmail.com Anthony Smorra
Secretary Fred D'Argenio (973) 945-6745 happyfisherman2003@yahoo.com (973) 580-7423
League Liaision Paul Moravec (201) 288-0356 pmoravec@gmail.com asmorra@hotmail.com
Treasurer Liz Hicks (862) 268-3018 shoogiejackubu@gmail.com
WEST CONFERENCE
TAVERN/TEAMS DIV CAPTAIN CONTACT# EMAIL TAVERN LOCATION PHONE#
MCKENNAS X A Connor Martin (862) 777-0448 connormartin429@gmail.com Mckenna's Pub 260 Espanong Rd, Lake Hoatcong (973) 663-3123
SAL A Scott Price 973-670-2769 scottprice085@gmail.com Stanhope American Legion 119 Rt 183, Stanhope (973) 347-5558
PATS I A Al Yevich (201) 412-3294 alyevich@aol.com Pats's Bar 390 Howard Blvd, Mt Arlington (973) 228-1997
STOLL ST TAVERN A Rob Wood (973) 426-0688 RobertWoodF@gmail.com Stoll Street Tavern 100 Stoll St, Netcong (973) 347-4777
TTTTMCKENNAST T T T B~ Rogervreeland  (973)534-0742 cziduck@aokcom Mckenna's Pub 260 Espanong Rd, Lake Hoatcong  (973) 663-3123
MCKENNAS 2 B Bill Condon (201) 841-7525 wmc4099@gmail.com Mckenna's Pub 260 Espanong Rd, Lake Hoatcong (973) 663-3123
GREEKS B Jared Hanrahan 862-273-7208 jaredphanra@gmail.com The Greek's 468 Route 206, South Andover (973) 383-9626
LUCKYS BAR B Fred Scharnikow (973) 851-8320 dverdi75@comcast.net Luckys Bar 1691 US Rt 46 West, Ledgewood (973) 426-0688
PATS Z B Scott Begraft (973) 219-7119 sebegraft@yahoo.com Pats's Bar 390 Howard Blvd, Mt Arlington (973) 228-1997
OFFICERS NAME CONTACT# EMAIL STATISTICIANS
President Scott Price 973) 670-2769 scott price@earthlink.net ALL PLAYER ADDS MUST BE APPROVED BY A BOARD MEMBER
Vice President Anthony Smorra 973) 580-7423 asmorra@hotmail.com WEST
Vice President Charlie Kiselosky 973) 432-3918 chaskis@aol.com STATISTICIAN:
Director of Stats & Ratings Sam Morris wmldarts@gmail.com Sam Morris
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